
2025 Marathon Dolphins JV Baseball Schedule

February 19 Wednesday JC Bermudez Doral Away 3:30pm
February 22 Saturday Palmetto Home 12:00pm
February 22 Saturday Palmetto Home 2:30pm
February 24 Monday Somerset SOHO Away 6pm
February 26 Wednesday Coral Shores Away 3:30pm
March 6 Thursday Ransom Everglades Home 4pm
March 7 Friday Somerset SOHO Home 6pm
March 12 Wednesday Key West Home 6pm
March 26 Wednesday Coral Shores Home 4pm
March 31 Monday Key West Away 6pm
April 4 Friday Mater Academy Bay Home 3pm


